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Statystyka medalowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie
Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Razem

10 lat i młodsi

1. Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 03506 POL 8 2 1 - - - 8 2 1 11
2. KS ,,Piranie Osielsko'' 03202 POL - - - 8 - - 8 - - 8
3. Start Opole 01407 POL - - - 2 3 - 2 3 - 5
4. Klub Pływacki SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 00108 POL 1 - 1 1 1 - 2 1 1 4
5. Uks "Aqua Team Mikołów" 07111 POL 1 3 - - 2 - 1 5 - 6
6. UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląska04711 POL 1 - 1 - - - 1 - 1 2
7. LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 04911 POL - 2 - - - - - 2 - 2

 Kłobucki Klub Pływacki DELFIN 05611 POL - - - - 2 - - 2 - 2
9. UKS ,,Omega'' Olkusz 03306 POL - - - - 1 3 - 1 3 4

10. SIKRET Gliwice 06911 POL - 1 2 - - - - 1 2 3
11. Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 04811 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2

 Delfin Cieszyn 01511 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2
13. K. P . Sukces Chorzów 05111 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1

 Ognisko TKKF Szczygłowice 03811 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
15. UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu03211 POL - - - - - 4 - - 4 4
16. LSK Frýdek-Místek CZE - - 3 - - - - - 3 3
17. UKS  ,,Dragon'' 06711 POL - - 1 - - 1 - - 2 2
18. Ukp Ruda Śląska 01411 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

 UKS ORKA Częstochowa 06011 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

11 - 12 lat

1. UKS "5 plus 1" Opole 00907 POL - - - 5 - 1 5 - 1 6
2. CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 02711 POL - - - 3 5 3 3 5 3 11
3. UKS  ,,Dragon'' 06711 POL 3 4 1 - - - 3 4 1 8
4. UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu03211 POL 3 2 - - - 1 3 2 1 6
5. UKS ,,ONDRASZEK'' w Bielsku-Białej04411 POL - - - 3 2 - 3 2 - 5
6. KS Górnik Radlin 00211 POL 3 - 3 - - - 3 - 3 6
7. UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląska04711 POL 1 - - - 2 2 1 2 2 5
8. Ukp Ruda Śląska 01411 POL 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2
9. UKS Salmo Żory 02811 POL 1 - 2 - - - 1 - 2 3

10. MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 01011 POL - 2 3 - 1 1 - 3 4 7
11. UKS ,,Jedynka'' Łazy 05411 POL - 1 1 - - 1 - 1 2 3
12. SIKRET Gliwice 06911 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2
13. KS Victoria Zawiercie 04611 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
14. Klub Pływacki SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 00108 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

 Start Opole 01407 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
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13 - 14 lat

1. UkS Aquatica Pawłowice 01211 POL 5 2 2 - - - 5 2 2 9
2. Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 03506 POL - - - 4 5 2 4 5 2 11
3. KS Fala Niepołomice 02806 POL - - - 4 2 1 4 2 1 7
4. KS Piątka Chorzów 03611 POL 2 1 1 - 1 1 2 2 2 6
5. SIKRET Gliwice 06911 POL 2 1 - - 1 - 2 2 - 4
6. UKS ,,Omega'' Olkusz 03306 POL - - 1 2 - 2 2 - 3 5
7. KS Górnik Radlin 00211 POL 2 - - - - - 2 - - 2
8. UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląska04711 POL 1 6 - - 1 - 1 7 - 8
9. Delfin Cieszyn 01511 POL - - 3 1 - 3 1 - 6 7

10. MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 01011 POL - 1 - - - 1 - 1 1 2
 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 02711 POL - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2

12. UKS "5 plus 1" Opole 00907 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
13. UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaskie01711 POL - - 2 - - - - - 2 2
14. MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 00811 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

 Start Opole 01407 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 UKS  ,,Dragon'' 06711 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

15 - 16 lat

1. KS Piątka Chorzów 03611 POL - - - 6 - 2 6 - 2 8
2. UKS Victoria Kozy 03411 POL - - - 3 2 1 3 2 1 6
3. SIKRET Gliwice 06911 POL 1 2 5 1 2 2 2 4 7 13
4. Klub Pływacki SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 00108 POL 2 1 1 - - - 2 1 1 4
5. Ukp Ruda Śląska 01411 POL 2 1 - - - - 2 1 - 3
6. RMKS Rybnik 01911 POL 2 - - - - - 2 - - 2

 Delfin Cieszyn 01511 POL 2 - - - - - 2 - - 2
8. MKS Juvenia Wrocław 00101 POL 1 1 1 - 3 1 1 4 2 7
9. AZS AWF Katowice 00611 POL 1 4 1 - - - 1 4 1 6

10. MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 00811 POL - - - 1 2 1 1 2 1 4
11. MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 01311 POL 1 - 1 - - 1 1 - 2 3
12. UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaskie01711 POL - 2 - - - - - 2 - 2
13. UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląska04711 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2

 UKS ,,Jedynka'' Łazy 05411 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2
15. MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 00207 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

 KS Górnik Radlin 00211 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu03211 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

Open

1. AZS AWF Katowice 00611 POL 13 13 12 7 6 4 20 19 16 55
2. KU AZS UMCS Lublin 03103 POL 5 - - 3 2 - 8 2 - 10
3. UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaskie01711 POL 4 2 1 - - - 4 2 1 7
4. UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 03601 POL - - - 4 1 - 4 1 - 5
5. UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu03211 POL - - - 3 2 1 3 2 1 6
6. KS Fala Niepołomice 02806 POL - - - 2 1 2 2 1 2 5
7. KS Piątka Chorzów 03611 POL - - - 1 3 1 1 3 1 5
8. Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 03506 POL - - - 1 2 6 1 2 6 9
9. MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 01311 POL - 2 2 - 3 1 - 5 3 8

10. UKS Junior Kluczbork 00307 POL - 2 3 - - - - 2 3 5
11. SMS Racibórz POL - 2 2 - - - - 2 2 4
12. UKS Victoria Kozy 03411 POL - - - - 1 4 - 1 4 5
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13. MKS Juvenia Wrocław 00101 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
14. MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 00811 POL - - 1 - - 1 - - 2 2
15. SIKRET Gliwice 06911 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 06611 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1


